SLNO NAME

10

11

12

SR.SHEENA JOSEPH

SR MERCY K K

SR.ANIEZE R

SR VIMALA

SR MARGARET

SR SMITHA

SR SEEMA

MRS.ARCHANA

MRS SREEJA

MR.SHIBU CJ

MRS.ELSA JACOB

ADV.ANJANA ROSE

MANAGING COMMITTEE 2024-25

DESIGNATION

PRESIDENT

SUPERIOR GENERAL,
SMSM CONGREGATION

MANAGER

PRINCIPAL

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

FATHER/SPOUSE ADDRESS

PETER

DEVASSY

KURIAN

THOMAS

YESUDASS

JOSEPHV T

GEORGEP O

REMESH

REGHU

JOSECA

GEORGE

JOJOPAULK

SEVA MISSIONARY GENERALATE,MANALI
NEW TOWN,CHENNAI

INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL,ALANGAD,
ALUVA

INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL,ALANGAD,
ALUVA

INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL,ALANGAD,
ALUVA

INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL,ALANGAD,
ALUVA

INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL,
N.PARAVUR

ISABELL PUBLIC SCHOOL, THEVARKAD,
VARAPUZHA

INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL, NORTH
PARAVOOR

INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL,ALANGAD,
ALUVA

CHITTETH HOUSE

ALANTHURUTH

VADAKKEKARA P O,N.PARAVOOR
PANCHAYAT MEMBER

KALAPPARAMBATH

PHONE NO.

9840221707

9597778372

8592918919

7299335508

9072704517

7356452505

7394904014

9446754542

9947057457

9496987550

9946961273

9061365994



