## MANAGING COMMITTEE 2024-25

SL NO	NAME	DESIGNATION	FATHER/SPOUSE	ADDRESS	PHONE NO.
1	SR.SHEENA JOSEPH	PRESIDENT SUPERIOR GENERAL, SMSM CONGREGATION	PETER	SEVA MISSIONARY GENERALATE,MANALI NEW TOWN,CHENNAI	9840221707
2	SR MERCY K K	MANAGER	DEVASSY	INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL,ALANGAD, ALUVA	9597778372
3	SR.ANIEZE R	PRINCIPAL	KURIAN	INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL, ALANGAD, ALUVA	8592918919
4	SR VIMALA	MEMBER	THOMAS	INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL, ALANGAD, ALUVA	7299335508
5	SR MARGARET	MEMBER	YESUDASS	INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL, ALANGAD, ALUVA	9072704517
6	SR SMITHA	MEMBER	JOSEPH V T	INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL, N.PARAVUR	7356452505
7	SR SEEMA	MEMBER	GEORGE P O	ISABELL PUBLIC SCHOOL, THEVARKAD, VARAPUZHA	7394904014
8	MRS.ARCHANA	MEMBER	REMESH	INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL, NORTH PARAVOOR	9446754542
9	MRS SREEJA	MEMBER	REGHU	INFANT JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL, ALANGAD, ALUVA	9947057457
10	MR.SHIBU C J	MEMBER	JOSE C A	CHITTETH HOUSE ALANTHURUTH VADAKKEKARA P O,N.PARAVOOR	9496987550
11	MRS.ELSA JACOB	MEMBER	GEORGE	PANCHAYAT MEMBER	9946961273
12	ADV.ANJANA ROSE	MEMBER	JOJOPAUL K	KALAPPARAMBATH	9061365994